B-PA-05E
Belts for
Printing and
Bookbinding industry
The NITTA Advantage-Innovative
Products and Solutions
Wide Variety
Long Life

Extensive Selection
 Many Applications
Type Code Type Code Type Code
Ease of Joining
Dimensional Stability
Abrasion Resistance
NBR
Top Surface Resin
(TPU, PVC)
Inner Resin
(TPU, PVC)
PES Fabric
(tension member)
NBR
PA film(tension member)
PA fabric
Conductive TPU
SG - 500
L - 350
【Surface material】
SG ·····Slight green coated fabric
L ········Light
M ·······Middle
H ········Heavy
【PA Film Thickness (mm)×1000】
500 … 0.5 mmT×1000
350 … 0.35 mmT×1000
TA 09
GTD
【Surface material】
TA ······ Blue TPU
GTD ··· Dark blue NBR＋TPU
GUTW - 12 A
GU - 12 A
【Surface material】
GUTW ···· Green TPU+TW pattern
GU ·········· Green TPU
【Strength (N/mm)÷10】
【Belt Construction】
A…Resin/Fabric
D…Fabric/Fabric
●Elastic Type
Standard Elongation … 1% Standard Elongation … 1% Standard Elongation … 5% Standard Elongation … 0.5%
 (Depending on type)
TPU TPU Knit NBR
Type Code
TPU (Thermoplastic Polyurethane)
Special fabric
PE fabric (tension member)
LA - 4E 14
FZ - 5E 12
【Surface material】
LA ······· Blue NBR on both surfaces
FZ ······· Special Fabric＋NBR on bottom side
【Belt Tension (N/mm)】
 (1% Elongation at 200hrs running)
【Belt Thickness (mm)×10】
●PE fabric tension member type
NBR TPU Special fabric
Special fabric
(NBR coating)
High flexibility and rugged design for heavy-duty applications. Polyamide
core accommodates shock loads, and wide choice of covers provide